VA-0110  All metric dimensions are in millimeters and shown in brackets      Pg. 29
P
O
W
E
R
D

• Main breaker panel
• General purpose distribution transformer
• Fan cooled
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH TRANS
KVA
TRANS
PRIMARY
TRANS
SECONDARY
MAIN
BREAKER
PANEL
CCTS
ASKB3-6 36” 24” 24” 6 600V  120/208V 30A 24
ASKB3-9 36” 24” 24” 9 600V  120/208V 30A 24
ASKB3-15 36” 24” 24” 15 600V  120/208V 60A 24
ASKB3-30 36” 24” 24” 30 600V  120/208V 100A 24
ASKB3-45 60” 34” 34” 45 600V  120/208V 150A 42
ASKB3-75 60” 34” 34” 75 600V  120/208V 250A 30
ASKB3-112.5 60” 34” 34” 112.5 600V  120/208V 400A 30
OptionsOptions
• Stainless steel or aluminum construction
• Sub breakers as required
• Meter base